FEMALE DOUBLE UP

LAST NAME

Zajec
Zajec

Green
Green

Rivers
Rivers

Elfert
Elfert

Thompson
Thompson

Reed
Reed

Lovaas
Lovaas

Raetz
Raetz

Salmonson
Salmonson

Bonneson
Bonneson

Brunow
Brunow

Merritt

FIRST NAME AGE
Melissa
Melissa

Linda
Linda

Renee
Renee

Tammy
Tammy

Jerusha
Jerusha

Melanie
Melanie

Hannah
Hannah

Lisa
Lisa

Bec
Bec

Katharine
Katharine

Marlee
Marlee

Annmarie

39
39

51
51

24
24

40
40

45
45

38
38

20
20

30
30

42
42

39
39

20
20

47

SEX
F
F

n

n

n

n

n

n

EVENT

10

TIME
22:55
45:53:00
68:48:00

47:48:00
24:05:00
71:53:00

50:05:00
25:05:00
75:10:00

24:30:00
51:08:00
75:38:00

50:04:00
26:00:00
76:04:00

50:58:00
25:35:00
76:33:00

54:12:00
27:12:00
81:24:00

57:22:00
28:27:00
85:49:00

56:50:00
29:05:00
85:55:00

54:42:00
31:28:00
86:10:00

56:11:00

30:08:00
86:19:00

60:02:47



Merritt

Ryder
Ryder

Forbes
Forbes

Annmarie

Shannon
Shannon

Katherine
Katherine

MALE DOUBLE UP

LAST NAME

Bruder
Bruder

Cummins
Cummins

Simon
Simon

Purrington
Purrington

Zingsheim
Zingsheim

Connolly
Connolly

Harned
Harned

Coleman
Coleman

Lovaas
Lovaas

FIRST NAME AGE
Ryan
Ryan

Justin
Justin

Gary
Gary

Scott
Scott

Brendon
Brendon

Mike
Mike

Luke
Luke

Martin
Martin

Matthew
Matthew

47

46
46

49

49

19

19

40
40

47
47

51
51

32
32

60
60

63
63

48
48

42
42

n

31:50:00
91:52:47

60:02:49
32:00:00
92:02:49

60:03:39
37:35:00
97:38:39

TIME

38:58:00
18:44:00
57:42:00

41:09:00
20:10
61:19:00

21:24
44:12:00
65:36:00

46:55:00
23:50:00
70:45:00

46:40:00
24:10:00
70:50:00

49:44:00
25:27:00
75:11:00

50:03:00
27:14:00
77:17:00

51:36:00
29:32:00
81:08:00

54:24:00
28:06:00
82:30:00



Venancio
Venancio

Cooley
Cooley

Hulteen
Hulteen

Purrington
Purrington

Norton
Norton

Guiher
Guiher

David
David

Al
Al

John
John

Norm
Norm

John
John

Derek
Derek

49 M
49 M

37 M
37 M

47 M
47 M

72 M
72 M

62 M
62 M

38 M
38 M

54:21

28:40:
:00

83:01

26:54:
56:32:
83:26:

55:18:
29:28:
84:46:

56:41

29:37:
86:18:

60:01:
32:08:
92:09:

60:01

32:52:
92:53:

:00

00

00
00
00

00
00
00

:00

00
00

10
00
10

:02

00
02



